
Begin Advertisement: 2/14/2018
Contract No. PW 17-31208 Bid Opening: 3/7/2018
Project Types Tree Removal Anticipated Award: 3/20/2018

Joe Benigno Tree Service ArborWorks, Inc. Mountain F. Enterprises, Inc. Macauley Construction

Item 
No. Parcel Address Community Tree Unique ID Item Description

Approximate 
Diameter at 

Breast Height 
(Inches)

Approximate Tree 
Height (Feet) Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price

1 4895 Pony Express Trail Camino 4099 POND 39 124 $7,096.00 $10,750.00 $10,000.00 $12,051.00

2 4895 Pony Express Trail Camino 4098 POND 50 133 $7,096.00 $10,750.00 $12,000.00 $12,051.00

3 4895 Pony Express Trail Camino 4097 POND 47 137 $7,096.00 $10,750.00 $12,000.00 $12,051.00

4 4895 Pony Express Trail Camino 4096 POND 29 119 $7,096.00 $7,250.00 $10,000.00 $12,051.00

5 4895 Pony Express Trail Camino 4095 POND 32 125 $7,096.00 $7,250.00 $10,000.00 $12,051.00

6 4881 Pony Express Trail Camino 4744 POND 26 121 $7,096.00 $7,250.00 $8,000.00 $12,051.00

7 4881 Pony Express Trail Camino 6427 POND 29 131 $7,096.00 $7,250.00 $8,000.00 $12,051.00

8 4881 Pony Express Trail Camino 6428 POND 42 147 $7,096.00 $10,750.00 $10,000.00 $12,051.00

9 4881 Pony Express Trail Camino 6422 POND 36 135 $7,096.00 $10,750.00 $10,000.00 $12,051.00

10 4881 Pony Express Trail Camino 6429 POND 39 134 $7,096.00 $10,750.00 $10,000.00 $12,051.00

11 4881 Pony Express Trail Camino 6423 POND 38 132 $7,096.00 $10,750.00 $11,000.00 $12,051.00

12 4881 Pony Express Trail Camino 6408 POND 12 17 $2,503.00 $5,500.00 $3,000.00 $12,051.00

13 4881 Pony Express Trail Camino 6435 POND 5 12 $2,503.00 $2,500.00 $3,000.00 $12,051.00

14 4881 Pony Express Trail Camino 6412 POND 17 43 $2,503.00 $5,500.00 $5,000.00 $12,051.00

15 4881 Pony Express Trail Camino 6411 POND 16 43 $7,096.00 $5,500.00 $6,000.00 $12,051.00

16 4881 Pony Express Trail Camino 6404 WF 13 55 $7,096.00 $5,500.00 $5,000.00 $12,051.00

17 4881 Pony Express Trail Camino 6403 POND 7 20 $2,503.00 $2,500.00 $900.00 $12,051.00

18 4881 Pony Express Trail Camino 6417 POND 30 120 $7,096.00 $7,250.00 $8,000.00 $12,051.00

19 4881 Pony Express Trail Camino 6409 POND 17 40 $2,503.00 $5,500.00 $5,000.00 $12,051.00

20 4881 Pony Express Trail Camino 6189 POND 34 128 $7,096.00 $7,250.00 $10,000.00 $12,051.00

21 4881 Pony Express Trail Camino 6190 POND 31 130 $7,096.00 $7,250.00 $10,000.00 $12,051.00

22 4875 Pony Express Trail Camino 6188 POND 31 119 $7,096.00 $7,250.00 $10,000.00 $12,051.00

23 4918 Cedar Drive Camino 6186 CEDAR 27 75 $7,096.00 $7,250.00 $8,000.00 $12,051.00

BID SUMMARY      
Tree Mortality Project - Phase III

3/8/2018-10:21 AM 1 of 2 18-0304 B 1 of 2



Begin Advertisement: 2/14/2018
Contract No. PW 17-31208 Bid Opening: 3/7/2018
Project Types Tree Removal Anticipated Award: 3/20/2018

Joe Benigno Tree Service ArborWorks, Inc. Mountain F. Enterprises, Inc. Macauley Construction

Item 
No. Parcel Address Community Tree Unique ID Item Description

Approximate 
Diameter at 

Breast Height 
(Inches)

Approximate Tree 
Height (Feet) Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price

BID SUMMARY      
Tree Mortality Project - Phase III

24 4918 Cedar Drive Camino 6187 CEDAR 24 90 $7,096.00 $7,250.00 $8,000.00 $12,051.00

25 4918 Cedar Drive Camino 6178 POND 41 130 $7,096.00 $10,750.00 $12,000.00 $12,051.00

26 4918 Cedar Drive Camino 6177 POND 35 120 $7,096.00 $7,250.00 $11,000.00 $12,051.00

27 4918 Cedar Drive Camino 6176 POND 20 65 $7,096.00 $5,500.00 $3,000.00 $12,051.00

28 4918 Cedar Drive Camino 6171 POND 16 68 $7,096.00 $5,500.00 $2,500.00 $12,051.00

29 4918 Cedar Drive Camino 6175 POND 16 50 $7,096.00 $5,500.00 $2,500.00 $12,051.00

30 4918 Cedar Drive Camino 6174 POND 23 70 $7,096.00 $5,500.00 $5,000.00 $12,051.00

31 4926 Cedar Drive Camino 6172 CEDAR 34 85 $7,096.00 $7,250.00 $12,000.00 $12,051.00

32 4926 Cedar Drive Camino 6173 CEDAR 32 100 $7,096.00 $7,250.00 $12,000.00 $12,051.00

33 4910 Cedar Drive Camino 6185 CEDAR 18 75 $2,503.00 $5,500.00 $3,000.00 $12,051.00

34 4910 Cedar Drive Camino 6184 POND 33 110 $7,096.00 $7,250.00 $12,000.00 $12,051.00

35 4910 Cedar Drive Camino 6183 POND 45 130 $7,096.00 $10,750.00 $14,000.00 $12,051.00

36 4910 Cedar Drive Camino 6182 CEDAR 15 50 $2,503.00 $5,500.00 $3,000.00 $12,051.00

37 4910 Cedar Drive Camino 6181 POND 32 120 $7,096.00 $7,250.00 $12,000.00 $12,051.00

38 4910 Cedar Drive Camino 6180 POND 32 120 $7,096.00 $7,250.00 $14,000.00 $12,051.00

39 4910 Cedar Drive Camino 6179 POND 16 25 $7,096.00 $5,500.00 $13,710.00 $12,051.00

$244,593.00 $283,750.00 $324,610.00 $469,989.00TOTAL

3/8/2018-10:21 AM 2 of 2 18-0304 B 2 of 2




